
VOYAGE #
CHIEF 

SCIENTIST
TITLE AFFILIATION START DATE FINISH DATE START PORT FINISH PORT DAYS

IN2022_V05
(from FY2021-22)

Hubble
The tsunamigenic submarine landslides and deep-marine canyons of Australia’s Tasman Sea 

margin: Causes and Consequences
USYD Sat 28 May Sun 03 Jul Hobart Brisbane 37

IN2022_V05 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Mon 04 Jul Tue 05 Jul 2

Port Period (incl Ship Annuals) Wed 06 Jul Thu 07 Jul 2

IN2022_V06 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Fri 08 Jul Sun 10 Jul 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Mon 11 Jul Tue 12 Jul 2

IN2022_V06 Sloyan
Integrated Marine Observing System: 

monitoring of East Australian Current property transports at 27 degrees South
IMOS Wed 13 Jul Sat 30 Jul Brisbane Brisbane 18

IN2022_V06 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Sun 31 Jul Sun 31 Jul 1

Port Period Mon 01 Aug Sun 07 Aug 7

IN2022_V07 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Mon 08 Aug Thu 11 Aug 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Fri 12 Aug Sat 13 Aug 2

IN2022_V07 Webster
HALO - Halimeda bioherm Origins, function and fate in the

northern Great Barrier Reef 
USYD Sun 14 Aug Wed 07 Sep Brisbane Cairns 25

IN2022_V07 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Thu 08 Sep Thu 08 Sep 1

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Fri 09 Sep Sat 10 Sep 2

IN2022_T01 MNF Transit MNF Sun 11 Sep Sun 18 Sep Cairns Darwin 8

Port Period Mon 19 Sep Sat 24 Sep 6

IN2022_V08 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sun 25 Sep Tue 27 Sep 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Wed 28 Sep Thu 29 Sep 2

IN2022_V08 O'Hara Biodiversity assessment of Australia’s Indian Ocean Territories Museum Vic Fri 30 Sep Thu 03 Nov Darwin Fremantle 35

IN2022_V08 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Fri 04 Nov Fri 04 Nov 1

Port Period Sat 05 Nov Sat 12 Nov 8

IN2022_V09 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sun 13 Nov Wed 16 Nov 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Thu 17 Nov Fri 18 Nov 2

IN2022_V09 Keesing Valuing Australia’s new Gascoyne Marine Park CSIRO Sat 19 Nov Mon 19 Dec Fremantle Fremantle 31

IN2022_V09 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Tue 20 Dec Fri 23 Dec 4

Ship Maintenance Period MNF Sat 24 Dec Wed 04 Jan 12

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Thu 05 Jan Fri 06 Jan 2

IN2022_E01 MNF Sea trials and calibrations MNF Sat 07 Jan Thu 12 Jan Fremantle Fremantle 6

Port Period Fri 13 Jan Fri 20 Jan 8

IN2023_V01 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sat 21 Jan Sun 22 Jan 2

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Mon 23 Jan Tue 24 Jan 2

IN2023_V01 Post
Antarctic Bottom Water production in the past: 

Records from marine sediments, Cape Darnley, East Antarctica
GA Wed 25 Jan Thu 02 Mar Fremantle Hobart 37

IN2023_V01 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Fri 03 Mar Fri 03 Mar 1

Port Period Sat 04 Mar Fri 17 Mar 14

IN2023_V02 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sat 18 Mar Tue 21 Mar 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Wed 22 Mar Thu 23 Mar 2

IN2023_V02 Jutzeler
Gigantic submarine landslide offshore western Tasmania: 

risk mitigation for shelf-derived tsunami in Australia
UTAS Fri 24 Mar Sun 30 Apr Hobart Hobart 38

IN2023_V02 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Mon 01 May Tue 02 May 2

Port Period Wed 03 May Fri 05 May 3

IN2023_V03 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Sat 06 May Tue 09 May 4

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Wed 10 May Thu 11 May 2

IN2023_V03 Shadwick
Southern Ocean Time Series - Mulityear

inlcudes rescheduled Supplementary Projects
IMOS Fri 12 May Thu 25 May Hobart Hobart 14

IN2023_V03 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Fri 26 May Fri 26 May 1

Port Period Sat 27 May Tue 30 May 4

IN2023_V04 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Wed 31 May Fri 02 Jun 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Sat 03 Jun Sun 04 Jun 2

IN2023_V04 Marouchos
International nutrient inter-comparison study in the Southern Ocean: quantifying and
identifying the causes of differences in dissolved inorganic nutrient datasets between

global seagoing laboratories - Phase 2
CSIRO Mon 05 Jun Sun 18 Jun Hobart Hobart 14

IN2023_V04 Voyage Equipment Demobilisation Mon 19 Jun Mon 19 Jun 1

Port Period Tue 20 Jun Thu 22 Jun 3

IN2023_V05 Voyage Equipment Mobilisation Fri 23 Jun Sun 25 Jun 3

Pre-voyage medical clearance - MAY INCLUDE MOBILISATION ACTIVITIES Mon 26 Jun Tue 27 Jun 2

IN2023_V05
(to FY2023-24)

Little
Multi-year: Untangling the causes of change over 25 years

in the southeast marine ecosystem - Voyage 1
CSIRO Wed 28 Jun Sun 30 Jul Hobart Hobart 33
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